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Contact us
NIG North West and Northern Ireland Manchester

NIG (Manchester) Churchill Court Westmoreland Road Bromley Kent BR1 1DP

Contacts

Management team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Aron Thompson
Regional manager

07917 651 646 aron.thompson@nig-uk.com

Kate Russell
Regional underwriter motor

07919 692 215 kate.russell@nig-uk.com

Nicola Heed
Team leader

07398 723 061 nicola.heed@nig-uk.com

Sales and development team

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Alan Craig
Senior business development manager
(Northern Ireland)

07385 480 980 alan.craig@nig-uk.com

Craig Howard
Senior business development manager

07776 172 317 craig.howard2@nig-uk.com

Dipesh Mistry
Senior business development manager

07766 990 725 dipesh.mistry@nig-uk.com

Megan Mulheir
Sales co-ordinator

07436 924 246 megan.mulheir@nig-uk.com

Existing business underwriter

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Ken Corry
Existing business underwriter

01651 834 304 ken.corry@nig-uk.com

Anthony Leonard
Existing business underwriter

01651 831 027 anthony.leonard@nig-uk.com

Ian Brolly
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 611 ian.brolly@nig-uk.com

Kathryn Hall
Existing business underwriter

01651 833 944 kathryn.hall@nig-uk.com

Chris Ratigan
Existing business underwriter

01651 831 343 chris.ratigan@nig-uk.com

Claire Hughes
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 278 claire.hughes@nig-uk.com

David Johnston
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 378 david.johnston@nig-uk.com

Jemma Kelly
Existing business underwriter

01239 637 428 jemma.kelly@nig-uk.com

Julie Mulvany
Existing business underwriter

01651 833 955 julie.mulvany@nig-uk.com
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Karen Corry
Existing business underwriter

01651 831 335 karen.corry@nig-uk.com

Paul Faulkner
Existing business underwriter

01651 832 038 paul.faulkner@nig-uk.com

New business underwriter

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Johnny Martin
New business underwriter (Northern
Ireland)

07385 481 014 johnny.martin@nig-uk.com

Mark Johnson
New business underwriter

01239 637 457 07901 511 295 mark.johnson1@nig-uk.com

Neil Winterbottom
New business underwriter

01651 833 950 07342 055 069 neil.i.winterbottom@nig-uk.com

Fraser Hyldon
New business underwriter

01372 839 544 07385 480 663 fraser.hyldon@nig-uk.com

Michael Medwell
New business underwriter

01651 834 007 07342 055 231 michael.medwell@nig-uk.com

Neil Jubb
New business underwriter

01372 839 541 07586 490 542 neil.jubb@nig-uk.com

Claims account manager

Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Stephen Somerset-Butler
Claims account manager

07778 105 003 Stephen.Somerset-Butler@nig-uk.com

Paul Dachtler
Claims account manager

07717 545 195 paul.dachtler@nig-uk.com

Packages and eTrade
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

eTrade & Existing Business
eTrade, New Business Quotes, Existing
Business & TheHub Referrals

0345 878 5021 0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

MiniFleet
MiniFleet

0345 246 8657 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

PowerPlace
TheHub Password or Access queries
Powerplace

0345 604 2124 powerplace@nig-uk.com
BrokerSupport@nig-uk.com

Commercial Vehicle
Commercial Vehicle

0345 602 4214 commercialvehicle@nig-uk.com

Commercial Credit
Commercial Credit

0345 300 5136

Non full cycle policy queries
Non full cycle policy queries

0345 878 5022 nigpeterborough@nig-uk.com

eDocs Support
eDocs Support

EDOCSSUPPORT@directlinegroup.co.uk

Broker Accounts / Commercial
Credit (Direct Debit)
Broker Accounts / Commercial Credit
(Direct Debit)

0345 300 5136 commercialcredit@nig-uk.com

Speciality trading team
Name Phone 1 Phone 2 Email

Damian Cannings
Speciality Portfolio Manager

07594550197 Damian.cannings@nig-uk.com
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John Olczyk
Regional Casualty Underwriter

07846028429 John.olczyk@nig-uk.com

Andrew Oddy
Regional Construction Underwriter

07385480989 Andrew.oddy@nig-uk.com

Paul Singh
Regional Marine Underwriter

07795692370 Paul.singh@nig-uk.com

Ashley Waterfall
Commercial Speciality Underwriter

07385480969 Ashley.waterfall@nig-uk.com

Rebecca Tobin
Assistant Underwriter

Rebecca.tobin@nig-uk.com

Claims
Need to make a claim? Find our online claim forms on the url below

https://nig.com/claims/
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